Etsi:

Sampo David &
Sofiia
Stadinao 1
Stadin ao 2

Sampo Sohvi & Juho

Sampo Veronika &
Danylo

Stadin ao 4
Stadin ao 5

Stadin ao 3

SEKASARJA LOHKO A

TI

TI

TI

TI

TI

TI

15:00 1
15:40 1
16:20 1
17:20 1
18:00 1
18:40 1

SAKUgames 2024 BEACH VOLLEY

SEKASARJA
3 3 0 6
3 2 1 1
3 1 2 -1
3 0 3 -6
3 3 0 6
3 2 1 1
3 1 2 -1
3 0 3 -6

Stadin ao 1
Sampo Sohvi & Juho

Sampo David & Sofiia

Stadin ao 2

Stadin ao 2

Stadinao 1

-Sampo David & Sofiia
-Stadin ao 2

-Sampo Sohvi & Juho

-Stadinao 1

-Sampo David & Sofiia

-Sampo Sohvi & Juho

49

-50

84

20

22

-126

(10-21,10-21)
(21-23,11-21)
(21-6,21-14)

(21-14,17-21,8-15
)

(20-22,18-21)

(21-10,21-16)

104
107

105

106

108

109




SEKASARJA LOHKO B

TI 15:00 2 Stadin ao 4
TI 15:40 2 Stadin ao 3
Sampo Veronika &
TI 16:20 2
Danylo
TI 17:20 2 Stadinao 5
TI 18:00 2 Stadin ao 5
TI 18:40 2 Stadin ao 4
SEKASARJA VALIERAT
TI 19:20 2 Sampo David & Sofiia
TI 19:20 1 Stadinao 1

SEKASARIJA PRONSSIOTTELU

TI 20:00 2 Stadin ao 4

SEKASARJA FINAALI

TI 20:00 1 Sampo David & Sofiia

Naytetaan rivit 1 - 16 (yhteensa 16 )

< Sampo David&sofiia
< Sampo Sohvi&juho

=+ Sampo Veronika&danylo

-Sampo Veronika &

0-2
Danylo
-Stadin ao 5 0-2
-Stadin ao 3 2-0
-Stadin ao 4 1-2
-Sampo Veronika &

0-2
Danylo
-Stadin ao 3 2-0
-Stadin ao 4 2-0
-Sampo Veronika & 2-0
Danylo
-Sampo Veronika & 0-2
Danylo
-Stadinao 1 2-0

(15-21,10-21)

(0-21,0-21)

(21-0,21-0)

(18-21,21-11,13-15

)

(8-21,9-21)

(21-0,21-0)

(21-12,21-5)

(21-15,21-16)

(14-21,15-21)

(21-17,21-12)

110

113

111

112

114

115

116

117

119

118

Evasteasetukset




4 StadinAo 1l

<4 Stadin Ao 2

<4 Stadin Ao 3

<4 Stadin Ao 4

4 StadinAo b
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